

**COUNTY OF EL DORADO
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION**

BID SUMMARY

GUARDRAIL UPGRADES MULTIPLE LOCATIONS - WEST SLOPE PROJECT

Contract No. 7590
Project No. 36105075
Project Types Guardrail upgrades

Begin Advertisement: 06/20/2023
Bid Opening: 07/13/2023
Anticipated Award: 07/25/2023

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Dirt and Aggregate Interchange, Inc		Midstate Barrier, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	999999	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
3	130100	JOBSITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	140003	ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$12,151.00	\$ 12,151.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	141120A	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	48,484	\$0.25	\$ 12,121.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 16,969.40
7	190185A	SHOULDER BACKING (CY)	CY	23	\$250.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 14,950.00
8	394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	25	\$200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	832006A	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)	LF	4,022	\$54.00	\$ 217,188.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 273,496.00
10	832018	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' STEEL POST)	LF	263	\$65.00	\$ 17,095.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 20,514.00
11	839584	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	14	\$5,750.00	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 68,600.00
12	839580	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M)	EA	10	\$2,250.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 24,000.00
13	839580A	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (BURIED POST)	EA	1	\$4,221.00	\$ 4,221.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
14	839761	SALVAGE GUARD RAIL	LF	2,575	\$6.00	\$ 15,450.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 46,350.00
TOTAL BID						\$ 476,476.00		\$ 561,579.40

F Final Pay Quantity
P Item Eligible for Partial Payment
LS Lump Sum